FEB

9-10
11

6-7
13-14

MAY
11-12

2526
JUN
89

JUL
13-14

AUG
10-11

Rick’s List 2018 SWAP MEETS

To submit or update an event I will need the date, times, event name, venue, city, state,
And a contact number. A “X” following the date means I have the flier on my website.
If you want a copy you can go to my website and get it, or I can send to your email address

or as a text. Send a text to 319.863.3268 or an email to nomader57@hotmail.com, in the
subject line put the date, city, and state and a key word of the flier you want.
I'will try to respond in 30 minutes from 8 AM to 9 PM.

RIVER CITY CORVETTE ASSN.
JR MOTORSPORTS
CLASSY CHASSY CRUISERS

BRAD GRIMM PINSTRIPING & AIR BRUSH
309.369.5485 309.266.5947911 WEST JEFFERSON UNIT 11 MORTON ILLINOIS 61550

SWAP MEETS &
FLEA MARKETS

EVENT NAME

VENUE OR ADDRESS

BURLINGTON IOWA

KANNAPOLIS NORTH CAROLINA

IOWA CITY IOWA

CONTACT #

RUTLEDGE RUTLEDGE MO 660.883.5816
WILD WADE SWAP MEET & TRADE FAIRGROUNDS DES MOINES

GOOD TIMES SWAP MEET FAIRGROUNDS LATHROP MO 660.868.0759
RUTLEDGE FLEA MARKET RUTLEDGE MO 660.883.5816
LOUISA COUNTY FLEA MARKET FAIRGROUNDS COLUMBUS JCT IA 309.537.3403
HAWKEYE DOWNS SWAP MEET HAWKEYE DOWNS CEDAR RAPIDS TA

RUTLEDGE FLEA MARKET RUTLEDGE MO 660.883.5816
LOUISA COUNTY FLEA MARKET FAIRGROUNDS COLUMBUS JCT 309.537.3403
WEST BURLINGTON FLEA MARKET W. BURLINGTON IA  309.252.2866
IOWA STATE FAIRGROUNDS SWAP DES MOINES IA 515.961.2800

MCMILLAN PARK SWAP MEET

MCMILLAN PARK

MT. PLEASANT IA

RUTLEDGE FLEA MARKET RUTLEDGE MO 660.883.5816
LOUISA COUNTY FLEA MARKET FAIRGROUNDS COLUMBUS JCT IA 309.537.3403
WEST BURLINGTON FLEA MARKET W. BURLINGTON IA 309.252.2866
SPRING SWAP MEET FAIRGROUNDS MONTICELLO IA 319.465.5119
RUTLEDGE FLEA MARKET RUTLEDGE MO 660.883.5816
LOUISA COUNTY FLEA MARKET FAIRGROUNDS COLUMBUS JCT IA 309.537.3403
WEST BURLINGTON FLEA MARKET W. BURLINGTON IA 309.252.2866
RUTLEDGE FLEA MARKET RUTLEDGE MO 660.883.5816
LOUIS COUNTY FLEA MARKET FAIRGROUNDS COLUMBUS JCT IA 309.537.3403


mailto:nomader57@hotmail.com

SEP
7-8

OCT
12-13

NOV
2-3
DEC

WEST BURLINGTON FLEA MARKET

RUTLEDGE FLEA MARKET

LOUISA COUNTY FLEA MARKET
WEST BURLINGTON FLEA MARKET
IOWA STATE FAIRGROUNDS SWAP
HAWKEYE DOWNS SWAP MEET

RUTLEDGE FLEA MARKET
WEST BURLINGTON FLEA MARKET

RUTLEDGE FLEA MARKET

FAIRGROUNDS

HAWKEYE DOWNS

W. BURLINGTON IA

RUTLEDGE MO
COLUMBUS JCT IA
W. BURLINGTON IA
DES MOINES IA
CEDAR RAPIDS TA

RUTLEDGE MO
W. BURLINGTON IA

RUTLEDGE MO

309.252.2866

660.883.5816
309.537.3403
309.252.2866
515.961.2800

660.883.5816
309.252.2866

660.883.5816






