Rick's List 2018 SWAP MEETS

To submit or update an event I will need the date, times, event name, venue, city, state, And a contact number. A "X" following the date means I have the flier on my website. If you want a copy you can go to my website and get it, or I can send to your email address or as a text. Send a text to 319.863.3268 or an email to nomader57@hotmail.com, in the subject line put the date, city, and state and a key word of the flier you want.

I will try to respond in 30 minutes from 8 AM to 9 PM.

RIVER CITY CORVETTE ASSN. BURLINGTON IOWA

JR MOTORSPORTS KANNAPOLIS NORTH CAROLINA

CLASSY CHASSY CRUISERS IOWA CITY IOWA

BRAD GRIMM PINSTRIPING & AIR BRUSH

309.369.5485 309.266.5947911 WEST JEFFERSON UNIT 11 MORTON ILLINOIS 61550

DATE	SWAP MEETS & FLEA MARKETS EVENT NAME	TIM E	VENUE OR ADDRESS	CITY	CONTACT #
JAN					
EED					
FEB					
MAR					
9-10	RUTLEDGE			RUTLEDGE MO	660.883.5816
11	WILD WADE SWAP MEET & TRADE		FAIRGROUNDS	DES MOINES	
APR					
6-7	GOOD TIMES SWAP MEET		FAIRGROUNDS	LATHROP MO	660.868.0759
13-14	RUTLEDGE FLEA MARKET			RUTLEDGE MO	660.883.5816
	LOUISA COUNTY FLEA MARKET		FAIRGROUNDS	COLUMBUS JCT IA	309.537.3403
	HAWKEYE DOWNS SWAP MEET		HAWKEYE DOWNS	CEDAR RAPIDS IA	
MAY					
11-12	RUTLEDGE FLEA MARKET			RUTLEDGE MO	660.883.5816
	LOUISA COUNTY FLEA MARKET		FAIRGROUNDS	COLUMBUS JCT	309.537.3403
	WEST BURLINGTON FLEA MARKET			W. BURLINGTON IA	309.252.2866
	IOWA STATE FAIRGROUNDS SWAP			DES MOINES IA	515.961.2800
25-26	MCMILLAN PARK SWAP MEET		MCMILLAN PARK	MT. PLEASANT IA	
JUN					
8-9	RUTLEDGE FLEA MARKET			RUTLEDGE MO	660.883.5816
	LOUISA COUNTY FLEA MARKET		FAIRGROUNDS	COLUMBUS JCT IA	309.537.3403
	WEST BURLINGTON FLEA MARKET			W. BURLINGTON IA	309.252.2866
	SPRING SWAP MEET		FAIRGROUNDS	MONTICELLO IA	319.465.5119
JUL					
13-14	RUTLEDGE FLEA MARKET			RUTLEDGE MO	660.883.5816
	LOUISA COUNTY FLEA MARKET		FAIRGROUNDS	COLUMBUS JCT IA	309.537.3403
	WEST BURLINGTON FLEA MARKET			W. BURLINGTON IA	309.252.2866
AUG					
10-11	RUTLEDGE FLEA MARKET			RUTLEDGE MO	660.883.5816
	LOUIS COUNTY FLEA MARKET		FAIRGROUNDS	COLUMBUS JCT IA	309.537.3403

	WEST BURLINGTON FLEA MARKET		W. BURLINGTON IA	309.252.2866
SEP				
7-8	RUTLEDGE FLEA MARKET		RUTLEDGE MO	660.883.5816
	LOUISA COUNTY FLEA MARKET	FAIRGROUNDS	COLUMBUS JCT IA	309.537.3403
	WEST BURLINGTON FLEA MARKET		W. BURLINGTON IA	309.252.2866
	IOWA STATE FAIRGROUNDS SWAP		DES MOINES IA	515.961.2800
	HAWKEYE DOWNS SWAP MEET	HAWKEYE DOWNS	CEDAR RAPIDS IA	
OCT				
12-13	RUTLEDGE FLEA MARKET		RUTLEDGE MO	660.883.5816
	WEST BURLINGTON FLEA MARKET		W. BURLINGTON IA	309.252.2866
NOV				
2-3	RUTLEDGE FLEA MARKET		RUTLEDGE MO	660.883.5816
DEC				